Rothy Drawsting Bag

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

RECYCLABLE 80GSM NON WOVEN PP DRAWSTRING BAG WITH
MATCHING COLOURED STRING

AVAILABLE COLOURS

PRODUCT DIMENSION

CARTON QUANTITY

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY

PRINT AREA

BRANDING OPTION

Amber, Black, Blue, Pink, Green,
Purple, Red, White

305x427x3mm
200

25
225x225mm

Spot Print, Full Colour Transfer



